
2023 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE
RESORT PRICELIST
GATE ENTRY

CAR ENTRY(8 SEATS OR LESS)

BUS PASSENGER

SENIOR CAR

MOTORBIKE/PUSHBIKE

LOCAL CAR (WEDNESDAYS ONLY)

$55.80 (ONLINE) & $62 (GATE) 

$20 PER PASSENGER

$30

$20

$32

SEASON PASSES
LAKE MOUNTAIN(MONDAY TO SUNDAY)

LAKE MOUNTAIN/MT BAW BAW COMBINED

$300

$475

ADULT & CHILDREN CROSS COUNTRY SKI LESSONS

1-HOUR GROUP SKI LESSON ONLY

1-HOUR GROUP LESSON WITH EQUIPMENT [SKIS, BOOTS & POLES]

1-HOUR PRIVATE LESSON ONLY

1-HOUR PRIVATE LESSON WITH EQUIPMENT [SKIS, BOOTS & POLES]

BURTON RIGLET PARK-KIDS SNOWBOARDING LESSONS

BURTON RIGLET PARK LESSON [3 TO 6 YEARS]

+30 MIN LESSON + EQUIPMENT

BURTON LEARN TO RIDE LESSON [7 TO 14 YEARS]

+1.5HR LESSON + EQUIPMENT

$50

$75

$80

$125

$60

$85

ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON $55

3RD LESSON $50

ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON $40

$35.00 3RD LESSON

ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON $45

$40.00 3RD, 4TH & 5TH LESSON

FREE 6TH LESSON

ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON $70

$65.00 3RD, 4TH & 5TH LESSON

FREE 6TH LESSON



NON-SKIING ACTIVITIES

MAGIC CARPET

FLYING FOX (2 RIDES)

TUBE RUN (3 RIDES)

SKI HIRE PACKAGE(SKIS, BOOTS & POLES)

SKIS ONLY

SKI BOOTS ONLY

POLES ONLY

SNOWSHOES+ BOOTS+ POLES

TOBOGGAN WITH MAGIC CARPET INCLUDED

OUTERWEAR JACKET- UNISEX

OUTERWEAR PANTS- UNISEX

RAIN JACKET

KIDS SNOWSUIT

SNOW BOOTS

SNOWSHOES

HELMET

$50.00

$35.00

$25.00

$12.00

$45.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00  

$10.00

RENTAL SKI EQUIPTMENT

INDIVIDUAL RENTAL ITEMS (ALL DAY)

$5.00 

$30.00 

$10.00

BEST SELLING ITEM! 

GET MORE TOBOGGAN RUNS WITHOUT FEELING EXHAUSTED! THE MAGIC CARPET MOVES YOU UPHILL.


