# **2023 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE RESORT PRICELIST**

#### **GATE ENTRY**

CAR ENTRY(8 SEATS OR LESS)	\$55.80 (ONLINE) & \$62 (GATE)
BUS PASSENGER	\$20 PER PASSENGER
SENIOR CAR	\$30
MOTORBIKE/PUSHBIKE	\$20
LOCAL CAR (WEDNESDAYS ONLY)	\$32

#### **SEASON PASSES**

lake

LAKE MOUNTAIN(MONDAY TO SUNDAY)	\$300
LAKE MOUNTAIN/MT BAW BAW COMBINED	\$475

# **ADULT & CHILDREN CROSS COUNTRY SKI LESSONS**

1-HOUR GROUP SKI LESSON ONLY	\$50	ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON \$40 \$35.00 3RD LESSON
1-HOUR GROUP LESSON WITH EQUIPMENT [SKIS, BOOTS & POLES]	\$75	ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON \$55 3RD LESSON \$50
1-HOUR PRIVATE LESSON ONLY	\$80	
1-HOUR PRIVATE LESSON WITH EQUIPMENT [SKIS, BOOTS & POLES]	\$125	

# **BURTON RIGLET PARK-KIDS SNOWBOARDING LESSONS**

BURTON RIGLET PARK LESSON [3 TO 6 YEARS]
+30 MIN LESSON + EQUIPMENT

BURTON LEARN TO RIDE LESSON [7 TO 14 YEARS] +1.5HR LESSON + EQUIPMENT

- \$60 ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON \$45 \$40.00 3RD, 4TH & 5TH LESSON FREE 6TH LESSON
- \$85 ADDITIONAL 2ND LESSON \$70
  \$65.00 3RD, 4TH & 5TH LESSON
  FREE 6TH LESSON



#### **NON-SKIING ACTIVITIES**

MAGIC CARPET	\$5.00
FLYING FOX (2 RIDES)	\$30.00
TUBE RUN (3 RIDES)	\$10.00

#### **RENTAL SKI EQUIPTMENT**

SKI HIRE PACKAGE(SKIS, BOOTS & POLES)	\$50.00
SKIS ONLY	\$35.00
SKI BOOTS ONLY	\$25.00
POLES ONLY	\$12.00
SNOWSHOES+ BOOTS+ POLES	\$45.00

# **INDIVIDUAL RENTAL ITEMS (ALL DAY)**

#### BEST SELLING ITEM!

GET MORE TOBOGGAN RUNS WITHOUT FEELING EXHAUSTED! THE MAGIC CARPET MOVES YOU UPHILL. TOBOGGAN WITH MAGIC CARPET INCLUDED \$15.00

OUTERWEAR JACKET- UNISEX	\$25.00
OUTERWEAR PANTS- UNISEX	\$25.00
RAIN JACKET	\$25.00
KIDS SNOWSUIT	\$25.00
SNOW BOOTS	\$25.00
SNOWSHOES	\$25.00
HELMET	\$10.00

